Support the Leroy Anderson Foundation.

and its work to honor the life of Leroy Anderson,
the American composer of light concert music,
who lived from 1908 to 1975.

Make your check payable to the
Leroy Anderson Foundation, Inc.
and send it to:

Leroy Anderson Foundation P.O. Box 447 Woodbury, Connecticut 06798 Thank you!

The Leroy Anderson Foundation
is a 501(c)3 charitable non-profit organization
and welcomes support from individuals, corporations,
and other foundations. The Leroy Anderson Foundation
has been designated as a tax-exempt charity by the IRS.
All donations to the Leroy Anderson Foundation are tax deductible.

Please enroll me as a Friend of the Leroy Anderson Foundation	า.
I have enclosed my tax deductible contribution of	
Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip	